Date

2018
2019
2020
2021
2022

Q

ENGLAND

squash

The British Junior Championships

Venue

Nottingham
Nottingham
- Not held -
Birmingham (Jan 2022)
Sheffield

Boys Under 11
Roll of Honour

Winner

Ronnie Hickling (Sur)
Jake Johnston (Sur)
- Not held -
Tristan Sutton (Essex)
Finley Brown (Leics)

Runner-up

Dylan Kalar (Berks)
George Griffiths (Hants)
- Not held -
Joshua Fillmore (Cambs)
Oscar Brown (Leics)

Score

11-3, 11-9, 11-5
8-11, 11,2, 11-9, 11-5
- Not held -

11-7, 11-6, 10-12, 11-3
11-3, 12-10, 8-11, 14-12



